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Do you think the country will be better off or worse off four years from now?

Better off Worse off Same (vol.) No opinion
2017 Jan 4-8 48 46 2 5
2009 Jan 9-11 72 20 4 4
2008 Nov 7-9 65 25 2 7
2005 Jan 14-16 53 42 3 2
2001 Jan 15-16 46 42 5 7
2000 Nov 13-15 50 28 7 15
1992 Nov 10-11 51 31 6 12
1992 Aug 10-12 31 50 8 11
1992 Jan 3-6 © 42 43 6 9

A WORDING: If George Bush is re-elected in November, do you think the country will be better off or worse off four years
from now?



